FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP / CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 09 tot 11 Augustus 2019

Race 4

- CADETTEN BOYS

Skater

GHIOTTO MANUEL
POUJOL QUENTIN
LEMOEL NOAH
MANACH NATHAN
BODEVEN ALEXIS
TURCKSIN FINN
HORAK JAN

KLOTZ MARVIN
DALLERAC RAPHAEL
MARTINS JOAO
FARTHOFER ALEXANDER
BEELEN BREND
BERGE LAURENS
WOJTAKOWSKI SZYMON
MULDER TOM
VAJANSKY ADRIAN
PITEIRA ANTONIO
BELZ SZYMON
GROOT BRET
SUTTELS SIEBE
JESUS JOAO FRANCISCO
SCHMIDT OSKAR

KEE BAS
VANSTEENKISTE JOREN
JILEK METODEJ

KITA BARTOSZ
BERKHOUT CHRIS
KAMPFENKEL FINN
VAN DEN AKKER RICK
VAN DAMME FRE
SIPOS JANOS

VAN KOMEN IDS
BARISON TOMMASO
HAITJEMA JARNO
JANNES SEYFARTH
VINTHER BENJAMIN
WYMER TOBY
MILLING FINN
TROOST SIETSE

Printed on 10/08/2019 at 19:42

Number

164
184
176
177
161
192
567
175
162
178
163
156
159
198
181
193
183
157
165
190
170
187
173
196
171
574
160
172
195
194
189
153
155
166
168
197
199
180
191

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

NONE

CADOMOTUS

GROL VANNES AGGLO
LA BEAUMANOIR
GROL VANNES AGGLO
TEAM BELGIUM

BZK PRAHA

DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS
NATIONAL TEAM PORTUGAL
SC LATTELLA WORGL
TEAM BELGIUM

TEAM BELGIUM
POLISH NATIONAL TEAM
ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE
KSBM PRAHA

NATIONAL TEAM PORTUGAL
POLISH NATIONAL TEAM
SKATEUNITED

TEAM BELGIUM
NATIONAL TEAM PORTUGAL
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
RTS PRAHA

POLISH NATIONAL TEAM
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
1JS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD
INLINE TEAM BRUGSE SKEELERCLUB
SZOMBATHELY| SPORTISKOLA
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
AZZURA PATTINAGGIO CORSA TREBASELEGHE
1JS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD
SPEEDSKATING LEIPZIG
TALENT TEAM DENMARK
TEAM GB

DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT

REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST

3000

Points race

15
Race 4
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Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Time_4
00:04:46.750
00:04:55.435
00:04:55.435
00:04:55.632
00:04:57.894
00:05:03.120
00:04:56.137
00:04:56.315
00:04:56.371
00:04:56.597
00:04:57.006
00:04:57.315
00:04:57.954
00:04:58.082
00:04:58.119
00:04:58.496
00:04:58.497
00:04:58.694
00:04:58.799
00:05:00.026
00:05:00.587
00:05:02.646
00:05:02.770
00:00:00.000
00:05:05.171
00:05:06.486
00:05:05.366
00:05:07.064
00:05:12.122
00:05:27.558
00:05:07.837
00:05:07.028
00:05:07.872
00:05:08.029
00:05:11.943
00:05:23.418
00:05:33.583
00:05:37.575

00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_4
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP / CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 09 tot 11 Augustus 2019

Race 4

- CADETTEN BOYS

Distance in metre 3000

Discipline Points race|

Number of laps 15
Skater Number Club Race 4| Time 4 |Remarks-Sanctions_4
BENZ BELA 158 ERSG DARMSTADT 40 |00:00:00.000 -
BAAS NATHAN 154 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 41 00:00:00.000 -
MASSUIT JARNE 179 ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN 42 00:00:00.000 -
PATROUILLE LARS 182  zwaANTJES ROLLERGLUB ZANDVOORDE 43 ]00:00:00.000 -
JEPPESEN MAGNUS NORMANN 169  INLINE TEAM DENMARK| DNS ]00:00:00.000 Did not start
RUDOLPH JON 185  DpeutscHe NATIONALMANNSCHAFT] DNS ]100:00:00.000 Did not start
RUDOLPH LUCA 186  DpeutscHe NATIONALMANNSCHAFT] DNS ]00:00:00.000 Did not start
SILVA AFONSO 188  NATIONAL TEAM PORTUGAL| DNS ]00:00:00.000 Did not start
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Zwaantjes Roller Club

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Page 2 of 2



